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Positive Today: 47 

 
Recovered Today: 57 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 317 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.09% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.77% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103636  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99253 (95.77%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3742 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          324 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1476  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1485  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1504968  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 59 82 70003 3 4884 74881 0 

Bageshwar 10 10 39576 0 2159 41731 0 

Chamoli 38 17 51548 0 3350 54896 0 

Champawat 8 11 65355 0 1992 67344 0 

Dehradun 480 452 412482 13 38720 451067 54 

Haridwar 142 153 324985 5 14029 338984 4 

Nainital 205 145 105573 20 13300 118803 17 

Pauri Garhwal 78 92 107373 0 5581 112947 8 

Pithoragarh 19 18 44500 1 2744 47232 0 

Rudraprayag 42 6 30964 2 3041 34005 0 

Tehri Garhwal 106 77 47783 0 2614 50390 7 

US Nagar 291 395 157683 3 9311 166970 21 

Uttarkashi 7 18 47143 0 1911 49052 0 

Total 1485 1476 1504968 47 103636 1608302 111 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4884 4433 18 4 429 

Bageshwar 2159 2055 0 0 104 

Chamoli 3350 3216 7 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1961 2 2 27 

Dehradun 38720 37941 114 205 460 

Haridwar 14029 13741 12 31 245 

Nainital 13300 13096 118 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5581 4523 7 21 1030 

Pithoragarh 2744 2575 11 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3041 2897 2 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2614 2150 8 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9311 8952 13 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1911 1713 5 6 187 

Total 103636 99253 317 324 3742 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

8 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       682 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         11323 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9101619 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8672718 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1853412 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20517 14585 29418 24254 384831 359255 6025 6035 9961 9769 85888 18 472 

Bageshwar 10454 8775 14153 13325 186456 173358 2515 2522 2323 2403 53735 11 163 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19502 275394 272737 3988 4025 6494 6641 90827 0 0 

Champawat 11012 9340 13548 13189 185516 175527 2257 2324 7593 7601 43223 17 328 

Dehradun 72079 50562 104217 83774 1584593 1496953 37250 36753 30677 31353 394854 502 1405 

Haridwar 75759 41325 84026 54504 1524312 1473310 17796 17674 48487 48501 327813 232 2373 

Nainital 43039 32354 53638 43029 760601 743743 14196 14016 20121 20251 182034 538 337 

Pauri 22807 17836 32755 31104 456525 440088 7927 7951 7109 7208 125155 5 829 

Pithoragarh 16559 12697 23839 21154 328813 320679 4097 4115 8325 8424 62077 12 134 

Rudraprayag 8986 6933 12634 11191 174772 161263 2466 2457 2692 2714 47316 41 76 

Tehri 23685 22118 31365 30707 402307 371569 6254 6320 4932 5056 123980 106 493 

US Nagar 62877 53933 93714 91069 1362676 1396103 12508 12637 34812 34098 226101 52 1480 

Uttarkashi 13575 11053 18324 16958 237576 228748 3463 3490 5004 5116 90409 114 1585 

Total 396593 296171 531382 453760 7864372 7613333 120742 120319 188530 189135 1853412 1648 9675 

 


